Enclosures 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5e32-16
Volume 14
SC Series NEMA 1 Screw Cover Wall Mount
Applications
This style is designed for use as a
junction box and pull box in commercial
and general industrial applications.
Construction

Protection
Enclosures
Tools
Pneumatics
Safety
Appendix
Product
Index
Part #
Index
SC Series NEMA 1 Screw Cover Wall Mount
SC081204 <---> SC081204NK <---> 16/16 Yes 12x8x4
(305x203x102) A-B-A B-A-F-F-A-B
SC081206 <---> SC081206NK <---> 16/16 Yes 12x8x6
(305x203x152) A-B-A B-A-F-F-A-B
SC101004 <---> SC101004NK <---> 16/16 Yes 10x10x4
(254x254x102) B-A-F-F-A B-A-F-F-A
SC101006 <---> SC101006NK <---> 16/16 Yes 10x10x6
(254x254x152) B-A-F-F-A B-A-F-F-A
SC101204 <---> SC101204NK <---> 16/16 Yes 12x10x4
(305x254x102) B-A-F-F-A B-A-F-F-A-B
SC101206 <---> SC101206NK <---> 16/16 Yes 12x10x6
(305x254x152) B-A-F-F-A B-A-F-F-A-B
SC121204 <---> SC121204NK <---> 16/16 Yes 12x12x4
(305x305x102) B-A-F-F-A-B B-A-F-F-A-B
SC121206 <---> SC121206NK <---> 16/16 Yes 12x12x6
(305x305x152) B-A-F-F-A-B B-A-F-F-A-B
SC121208 <---> SC121208NK <---> 16/16 Yes 12x12x8
(305x305x203) B-A-F-F-A-B B-A-F-F-A-B
SC121210 <---> SC121210NK <---> 16/16 Yes 12x12x10
(305x305x254) B-A-F-F-A-B B-A-F-F-A-B
SC121212 <---> SC121212NK <---> 16/16 Yes 12x12x12
(305x305x305) B-A-F-F-A-B B-A-F-F-A-B
SC121504 <---> SC121504NK <---> 16/16 Yes 15x12x4
(381x305x102) B-A-F-F-A-B A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC121506 <---> SC121506NK <---> 16/16 Yes 15x12x6
(381x305x152) B-A-F-F-A-B A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC121608 <---> SC121608NK <---> 16/16 No 16x12x8
(406x305x203) B-A-F-F-A-B A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC121804 <---> SC121804NK <---> 16/16 Yes 18x12x4
(457x305x102) B-A-F-F-A-B A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC121806 <---> SC121806NK <---> 16/16 Yes 18x12x6
(457x305x152) B-A-F-F-A-B A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC121808 <---> SC121808NK <---> 16/16 Yes 18x12x8
(457x305x203) B-A-F-F-A-B A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC121810 <---> SC121810NK <---> 16/16 Yes 18x12x10
(457x305x254) B-A-F-F-A-B  A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC122404 <---> SC122404NK <---> 16/16 Yes 24x12x4.
(610x305x102) B-A-F-F-A-B A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC122406 <---> SC122406NK <---> 16/16 Yes 24x12x6
(610x305x152) B-A-F-F-A-B A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC122408 <---> SC122408NK <---> 16/16 Yes 24x12x8
(610x305x203) B-A-F-F-A-B A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC122410 <---> SC122410NK <---> 16/16 Yes 24x12x10
(610x305x254) B-A-F-F-A-B A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
Note:  Dimensions in inches (millimeters); letters in table correspond to letters on dimensional drawings.

1.631.63
Enclosures 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5e32-18
Volume 14
SC Series NEMA 1 Screw Cover Wall Mount
NEMA 1 Screw Cover Wall-Mount (cont.)
Painted Body/Door
Steel Gauge
Flush
Cover
Enclosure Size
HxWxD
Knockout Pattern
With Knockouts Price Without Knockouts Price Width Side Height Side
SC122412 <---> SC122412NK <---> 16/16 Yes 24x12x12
(610x305x305) B-A-F-F-A-B A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC151504 <---> SC151504NK <---> 16/16 Yes 15x15x4
(381x381x102) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC151506 <---> SC151506NK <---> 16/16 Yes 15x15x6
(381x381x152) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC151804 <---> SC151804NK <---> 16/16 Yes 18x15x4
(57x381x102) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC151806 <---> SC151806NK <---> 16/16 Yes 18x15x6
(457x381x152) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC181804 <---> SC181804NK <---> 16/16 Yes 18x18x4
(457x457x102) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC181806 <---> SC181806NK <---> 16/16 Yes 18x18x6
(457x457x152) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC181808 <---> SC181808NK <---> 16/16 Yes 18x18x8
(457x457x203) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC181810 <---> SC181810NK <---> 16/16 Yes 18x18x10
(457x457x254) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC181812 <---> SC181812NK <---> 16/16 Yes 18x18x12
(457x457x305) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC182404 <---> SC182404NK <---> 16/16 Yes 24x18x4
(610x457x102) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC182406 <---> SC182406NK <---> 16/16 Yes 24x18x6
(610x457x152) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC182408 <---> SC182408NK <---> 16/16 Yes 24x18x8
(610x457x203) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC182410 <---> SC182410NK <---> 16/16 Yes 24x18x10
(610x457x254) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC182412 <---> SC182412NK <---> 16/16 Yes 24x18x12
(610x457x305) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC183004 <---> SC183004NK <---> 16/16 Yes 30x18x4
(762x457x102) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC242404 <---> SC242404NK <---> 14/14 Yes 24x24x4
(610x610x102) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC242406 <---> SC242406NK <---> 14/14 Yes 24x24x6

(610xx610x305) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC243006 <---> SC243006NK <---> 14/14 No 30x24x6
(762x610x152) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC243008 <---> SC243008NK <---> 14/14 No 30x24x8
(762x610x203) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC243010 <---> SC243010NK <---> 14/14 No 30x24x10
(762x610x254) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC243012 <---> SC243012NK <---> 14/14 No 30x24x12
(762x610x305) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC243608 <---> SC243608NK <---> 14/14 No 36x24x8
(914x610x203) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC243610 <---> SC243610NK <---> 14/14 No 36x24x10
(914x610x254) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
SC243612 <---> SC243612NK <---> 14/14 No 36x24x12
(914x610x305) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
Not Available N/A SC303008NK <---> 12/12 No 30x30x8
(762x762x203) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
Not Available N/A SC303010NK <---> 12/12 No 30x30x10
(762x762x254) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
Not Available N/A SC303012NK <---> 12/12 No 30x30x12
(762x762x305) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
Note:  Dimensions in inches (millimeters); letters in table correspond to letters on dimensional drawings.
Enclosure Shipping Schedule
Same day 1 - 7 days 1 -10 days

H
0.63 TYP
1.56 TYP
1.56 TYP
Dia. 0.28 TYP
1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.631.94
NEMA 1 Screw Cover Wall-Mount (cont.)
Painted Body/Door
Steel Gauge
Flush
Cover
Enclosure Size
HxWxD
Knockout Pattern
With Knockouts Price Without Knockouts Price Width Side Height Side
Not Available N/A SC303608NK <---> 12/12 No 36x30x8
(914x762x203) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
Not Available N/A SC303610NK <---> 12/12 No 36x30x10
(914x762x254) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
Not Available N/A SC303612NK <---> 12/12 No 36x30x12
(914x762x305) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
Not Available N/A SC363608NK <---> 12/12 No 36x36x8
(914x914x203) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
Not Available N/A SC363610NK <---> 12/12 No 36x36x10
(914x914x254) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
Not Available N/A SC363612NK <---> 12/12 No 36x36x12
(914x914x305) A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A A-B-A-F-F-A-B-A
Note: Dimensions in inches (millimeters); letters in table correspond to letters on dimensional drawings.
Enclosure Shipping Schedule
Same day 1 - 7 days 1 -10 days